
Sl. No. NAME OF 
CREDITORS

ADDRESS AMOUNT CLAIMED  
BY  CREDITORS (RS.)

AMOUNT AS 
PER 

COMPANY 
RECORDS 

AVAILABLE 
TO US AS ON 
16.04.2021

AMOUNT 
ADMITTED 

IN CRORE IN 
CIRP

SECURITY 
INTEREST, 
IF ANY, IN 
RESPECT 
OF SUCH 

CLAIMS IN 
RUPEES

COMMENT OF THE 
INTERIM RESOLUTION 

PROFESSIONAL

CLAIMS 
RECEIVED 

DATE

1 Employees State 
Insurance 
Corporation

Sub Regional Office Thane , Employees State 
Insurance Corporation, Panchdeep Bhavan, 
Plot No.A-12/1 MIDC , Near to Wagle Estate 
Post Office, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, THANE 
-West 500404  E-mail dir-thane@esic.nic.in

                 3,35,016.00                    -                      -   No 
Security

Asked to substantiate 
the claim, as per our 
e.mail dated 20.4.21 & 
24.04.2021

15.04.2021

2 Dy. Director, 
Employees State 
Insurance 
Corpn.(ESI - 
PONDY)

Regional Office, ESIC Complex, R.S. No. 89/2, 
Bouvankare Street, Mudaliarpet, Puducherry-
605004 email ID rd-pondi@esic.nic.in phone 
04132357642

                    50,060.00     23,544.00     50,060.00 No 
Security

Provisionally admitted 16.04.2021

3 Office of the zonal 
ADDL. DGFT 

SHASTRI BHAVAN ANNEXE,4th & 5th Floor 
No.26 Haddows Road, Chennai 600006 email 
ID chennai-dgft@nic.in , 
sathyakumari.sridhar@nic.in phone  
04428283400 ext 227

     1,48,33,60,147.00                    -                      -   NA Asked to substiante the 
claim as per our e-mail 
dated 23.04.2021

23.04.2021 
through e-
mail 

TOTAL      1,48,37,45,223.00     23,544.00     50,060.00 

NEXUS  ELECTRO  STEELS  LIMITED   
       Regd. & Corporate Office, No. 202, ' Shivalaya ', Block C, No.16, Eathiraj Salai, Egmore, Chennai - 600 008. 

LIST OF CREDITORS  AS  ON  23.04.2021
UNDER CIRP ON ORDER  OF HON'BLE NCLT, CHENNAI BENCH VIDE ORDER NO IBA/377/2020 DATED 30.03.2021 PUBLIC NOTICE ISSUED 02.04.2021 LAST DATE RECEIVE CLAIM 

13.04.2021


